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(Basic Information
2017-2018

1. Name of the Warden
2. Name of the Assistant Warden

Prof. P. P SRIVASTAV
Prof. M. KTIWARI
Prof. A. GHOSH
Prof. PS BURADA
Prof. S H GOURISHANKAR

3. Name of the Hall President
4. Name of the Manager
5. Name of the Supervisor

Mr. Vivek Kumar
Mr. S.Ghosal
Mr. B. Ghosh

6. Name of the Part time Accountant Mr. Asim Hati
Mr. Susanta Chakrabarti
Mr. Arunabha Das
Mr. Surajit Ghosh

7. Total Number of students
8. Total Number of Regular Staff
9. Accounting Year

1834
06
2017-2018
(01.07.2017 to 30.06.2018)
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SL. No. Schedule No. CONTENTS Page No
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09 07 Bankand Balance & OtherAssets 07
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11 INCOME & EXPENDITURE AlC 03
12 09 Subsidy Received and Receivable 08
13 10 Students' Collection 08
14 11 Other Receipts 09
15 12 Payment against Hall Subsidy 09
16 13 P~ment against Students' Collection 10
17 14 Other Payments 10
18 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS AlC 04
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20 16 Subsidy Received 11
21 17 Encashment of Investment 11
22 18 Students' Collection 11
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24 20 Other Received 12
25 21 Payment Grant Subsicly_ 13
26 22 Investment 13
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LIABILITIES/ASSETS Sechedule Current Year Previous Year
No. (2017-18) (2016-17)

SOURCE OF FUND
I CORPUS/CAPITAL FUND 1 3313035 2898824

II EARMARKED/ENDOWMENT FUND 2 9174444 8310311

III CURRENT LIABILITIES & PROVISION 3 3582405 3762694

TOTAL 16,069,884 14,971,829
APPLICATION OF FUND

V FIXEDASSETS 4 3313035 2898824

VI INVESTMENTS 5 4780373 6980373

VII CURRENT ASSETS, LOAN, ADVANCE 6 7976476 5092632

TOTAL 16,069,884 14,971,829
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Part Time Accountant eK
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Sechd Current Year
Particulars No. 2017-2018

RECEIPTS:
OPENING BALANCE 13 4695295 2,303,455

II GRANTS/SUBSIDIES 14 0

III ENCASHMENT OF INVESTMENT 15 32200000 45,725,502

IV STUDENTS' COLLECTION 16 48964331 55,244,972

VI RECOVERY OF LOAN/ADVANCES 17 0 3,600,000

VII OTHER RECEIPTS 18 3996293 2,800,469

TOTAL 89855919 109,674,398

PAYMENTS:

VIII PAYMENTS AGAINST GRANTS/SUBSIDY 19 0

IX INVESTMENT 20 30000000 41,980,373

X PAYMENT AGT STUDENTS' COLLECT. 21 48856243 53,508,592

XII LOAN/ADVANCES 22 0

XIII OTHR PAYMENTS 23 3572016 9,490,138

XIV CLOSING BALANCE 24 7427660 4,695,295

TOTAL 89855919 109,6

0

rPart ~untant Assitt&n n

4






